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
and Washington. Marshall 17Q2.

FEB VET HANEBUT. leading wig and
toupe makers; finest stock human hair
goods, h.irdressing. manicuring, face and
seal p trea t meat. Removed to 349 Alder.
near Broadway. Main 540.

LADIES' OLD FALSE TEETH BOUGHT.
Will pay $1 to $20 set. Very old aets

are most valuable. Bridgework, crowns,
bought. Old or broken Jewelry, old gold,
tilv. r, platinum. Randolph. 1216 Yeon bldg.

MONEY-BAC- PILE CURE.
Cure guaranteed or your money

Thia is no fake. Deal with re-
sponsible parties. Address Lock Box 683,
Fortlana.

MADAM DOMAIN, teacher of phreajlogy.
palmistry and card reading, gives advice
on all affairs; special reading this week.
f0 cents. Shelley Hotel. 422 j Morrison.

MADAME JEANETT, teacher of phrenology
and palmistry, advises on all affairs. Spe-ci- tl

reading. 50c, hra. 9 to 8 daily. Beverly
rooms. 1S5 Park St.. comer Yamhill.

RESIDENTIAL work, manicuring, sham-
pooing, massage and electrical work.
Graduate specialist. Satisfaction guaran-
teed. Phone Main 799S for appointment.

SPIRITUALISM Mra M. L. LA MAR, 235
5ta st.. cor. Main. Tenches palmistry and
card reading; nlso lessous in sciencs of
lien 1th and success.

MRS. STEVENS, 24 years in Portland. 2nib.
century science in palmistry taught; spir-
itual readings daily. S75 Taylor st.

DR. MARIE JOHNSON, chiropodist. Blanket
sweats and magnetic. 6th and Washington,
Office 510 N. West bldg. Main 504.

AZA II. RILBECKE. graduate dermatolo-
gist. Hair and blemish. s permanently re-

moved. 129 1 12th st. nr. Wash. Mar. 326Q.

SOPHIA B. SEIP, menial, spiritual science.
Daily. 4ul Tourny bldg., 2d and Taylor sts.
Circles Wednesday. 8 P. M. Main 6SS6.

CHIROPRACTIC, steam baths, light, heat,
electric and vibratory massage. Dr. Mar-
garet Unynie. 517 swetland bldg. Mn. 3765.

TRAINED NURSE desires refined patrons
for luusatfe. tub baths and light masnet-- i
c s. 1 7Q Second st.. room 4. first floor.

MADAME NONA, palmistry and card read-i- n

ki ; gives advice 011 all affairs; special
readings. 50c. 3M Yamhill.

SPIRITUALISM Rev. May A. Price, meet-lu- gs

Tuesday, Sunday. 2 and 8 P. M.; read-.in- gs

drtiiy. --'92 Clay. Mar. 3C0. A 2294.
SUPERFLUOUS HAIR destroyed forever by

multiple needle methods; consultation free.
Mile. Delxmg. 504 Swetland bldg.

CORR1NE JOHNSTONE, mental, drug less
aud magnetic electro. B 2HH5. Hours 10 to
4. 546 E. Mad ison. cor. 12th.

ELECTRIC treatments for poor circulation,
rheumatism, lumbago, face and scalp; salt
baths. 426 Clay at. Main 835ft.

ROSE M. I was in Reno when you were in
Portland. Write to me at Seaside.

HERBERT J.
ETHEL BURK, manicuring, massage and

elec trie treatments. 313 Wash., rm. 19.
MOLES, hair removed. .Mrs. au

I. Hill. 429 Fliedner bldg. Bdwy. S473.

PHI MED A BAlI, formerly called Balm ot
Figa. 844 E. 33d. Sell. 2213. mornings.

GRACE BELMONT, manicuring, vlbratoiy
massage. Office 49, 3d floor. 3 45H Bdwy.

MASSAGE treatments, electric vibrator, by
triined nurse. 308 3d. Apt. C. Main 1049.

FRANCES DE MAYO, SCALP SPECIALIST,
;i;,Q4 MORRISON. OFFICE 215.

LAURA, please write. I ll forgive. Al, same
address. ,

CHIROPODIST nurse gives steam baths and
treatments: open evenings. 404 N. W. bldg.

SPIRITUAL teacher, healer and life reader.
Laurel Hotel, room 4. 2d and Yamhill.

xjAY ANDREWS teacnea pnreno.ogy ani
card reading. 22 Park st. Main 7548.

ALM A S JOHNSON, facial, Fraaco-A- m

erica n toilet articles. Main 1451.

ELECTRIC massaging. Jean Wilson, room
7, 291 H Morrison sL


